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12-03-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (PREV.) HINDI

EXAM MAY, 2020

SUB-CD

SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

HDO1

HD@2

HDO3

HDo4

HDO5

HDO8

HDO9

HD11

HIO1

BHASHA VIGYAN EVAM HINDI

HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS

AADHUNIK GADHYA SAHITYA

AADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA

BHARTENDU HARISH CHANDER

PREM CHAND

PATTERKARITA PARSHIKSHAN

HARIYANAVI BHASHA AUR SAH

BHASHA VIGYAN EVAM HINDI

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

823 779

1096 1056

808 769

859 822
3 2

770 723
2 2
7 6
2
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MA

HIe2 HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS
HIe3 AADHUNIK GADHYA SAHITYA
HIo4 AADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA
HIes8 PREM CHAND

TOTAL APPEARED : 1207
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3

TOTAL PASSED
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1

33.00

.00

.00

.00

1096

PASS PERCENTAGE

90.80



